
344370

451

770

497

862

597

881

693
656

551

675

553

1078

887

719

604

725

521 531

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

Number of 
Night

Operations

January

February
March

April

May

June

July

August

September
October
November
December

Month

Total Night Operations By Month and Year

2007 2008


